WPROL Race Results - Final results - as at 06 Jun 2018

Bourges | 47° 05 48.00" N, 02° 23' 31.00'E
26.05.2018 07:00:00
0ZC - Zore C
113 Members 1000 Pigeons
Yearlings
Pos Loft Town Membernr Bas NN\r  Dist. Ring nr Arr Time  Diff Velocity  Coefficient NPos
1 Beckers Jean Lanaken 291971-01 4 3 484075 BES022197-17  13:55:39 0 1164.6217 0.1000 70
2 Hogge Philippe Charneux 218462-18 2 1 470627 BE1113228-17  13:59:38 2 1121.4795 0.2000
3 Jaspers Nico Nerem 292025-55 2 1 467376 BE5091360-17  14:00:43 2 1110.8692 0.3000
4 Dirix Jean Rosmeer 303570-57 2 2 477927 BES029004-17  14:11:01 2 1108.832 0.4000 6
5 Constant Georges Ronsée 30326543 3 1 458322 BE1107516-17  13:54:07 0 1106.7461 0.5000 71
6  Dirix Jean Rosreer 303570-57 1 2 BE5029033-17 14:112:37 -2 1104.7313 0.6000
7 Foulon - Collard Fiémale 309730-09 7 1 450462 BE1114653-17 13:48:08 0 1103.7128 0.7000 4
8 Smets Geert Diepenbeek 302658-18 4 4 477742 BE2110031-17  14:14:27 0 1099.6478 0.8000 39
9  Vandenrijn Georges Heers 198091-17 6 3 460632 BES048810-17  13:59:03 2 1099.1942 0.9000 162
10 Maes Mario Maasmechelen 292095-28 8 7 492973 BE5094329-17 14:28:55 -1 1098.1351 1.0000
11 Caro Jean-Marc Verviers 188696-31 50 21 463757 BE1100711-17  14:03:20 0  1095.4890 1.1000 17
12 Waty Gerard & Denis Malmedy 191578-03 51 25 456676 FRO17499%6-17 13:57:31 0 1093.7911 1.2000 18
13 Sinons Willy Maaseik 290527-12 23 14 508586 BE5100537-17 14:45:05 0 1093.5374 1.3000 38
14 Jorssen Paul Lauw 290493-75 13 5 461218 BES007707-17  14:01:49 2 1093.3741 1.4000 f2
15 Henry Leon Nandrin 242896-08 54 2 439411 BE1114145-17  13:42:15 0 1092.3828 1.5000 31
16 Hensen - Mentior Aubel 240898-47 2 1 475253 BE1113623-17  14:15:29 1 1091.3231 1.6000 220
17 Caro Jean-Marc Verviers 188696-31 4 2 BE1106965-17  14:05:02 0 1091.1074 1.7000 2
18  Waty Gerard & Denis Malmedy 191578-03 50 2 FRO174989-17  13:59:10 0  1089.4855 1.8000 4
19 Hamrers Dennis Maasnechelen 291723-44 2 1 493281 BE5095546-17 14:33:23 0 1087.999 1.9000 59
20 Reynders Ludo Milen 290161-34 33 26 471278 BES006187-17  14:13:36 0 1086.8958 2.0000 30
21 Britte - Michiels Oupeye 219604-93 5 2 465973 BE1097854-17  14:08:52 0 1086.5218 21000 224
22 CaroJean-Marc Verviers 188696-31 8 3 BE1100705-17  14:07:02 0 1085.9972 2.2000 4
23 PanzaRoberto & Jereny A 240365-9%6 12 7 458720 BE11693%4-17  14:02:40 0 1085.2997 2.3000 45
24  Eerens Eddy Maasrechelen 209505-82 16 1 492649 BE5117758-17  14:34:01 0  1085.0901 2.4000 93
25  Franssen Francis Boland 240904-53 68 2 466895 BE1097026-17 14:10:25 0 1084.7512 2.5000 26
26  Franssen Francis Boland 240904-53 54 2 BE1097014-17  14:10:28 0 1084.6252 2.6000 27
27  Franssen Francis Boland 240904-53 33 3 BE1097197-17  14:11:19 0 1082.4877 2.7000 35
28 VanEygenR & VanEygenM. Gruitrode 207813-39 2 2 501469 BE5115028-17  14:44:06 0 1080.5193 2.8000
29 De Keyser-Dethier Sourragne 243036-51 13 2 461376 BE1092727-17 14:07:38 0 1078.9056 2.9000 83
30 Reynders Ludo Milen 290161-34 32 2 BE5006189-17  14:16:54 0 1078.6862 3.0000 37
31 HenryLeon Nandrin 242896-08 24 2 BE1153807-17  13:47:45 0 1077.6481 3.1000 50
32 Thoné Jos s 107126-38 15 1 494860 BES032128-17  14:39:18 0 1077.4222 3.2000 181
33 Geebelen Leonard Bree 114035-60 3 3 507504 BES114728-17  14:52:03 0 1075.1065 3.3000 97
34 Waty Gerard & Denis Malmedy 191578-03 24 3 BE111221417  14:04:54 0 1074.7847 3.4000 46
35 Franssen Francis Boland 240904-53 35 4 BE1097032-17  14:14:33 0 1074.4333 3.5000 40
36 Voets Jean-Pierre Guigoven 104024-40 5 2 471146 BES048407-17 14:18:55 -1 1073.4252 3.6000 160
37 Reynders Ludo Milen 290161-34 18 3 BES006010-17  14:19:09 0 1073.1595 3.7000 65
38 Simons Willy Maaseik 290527-12 11 2 BE5100546-17  14:54:12 0 1072.5137 3.8000 49
39  Smets Geert Diepenbeek 302658-18 2 2 BE5050403-17  14:25:52 0  1071.4907 3.9000
40 Franssen Francis Bolland 240904-53 28 5 BE1097125-17 14:16:03 0 1070.7373 4.0000 55
41 Caro Jean-Marc Verviers 188696-31 1 4 BE1106977-17  14:13:11 0 1070.5790 4.1000 4
42 Jorssen Paul Lauw 290493-75 7 2 BES007794-17  14:10:56 2 1070.2438 42000 161
43 Geelen Leon & Jens Veldwezelt 109441-25 17 1 481320 BE5099459-17  14:30:02 2 1069.4891 4.3000 77
44 Foulon - Colard Fiémale 309730-09 6 2 BE1114669-17  14:01:20 0 1069.1345 44000 103
45  Parza Roberto & Jereny Ans 240365-9%6 5 2 BE1169414-17  14:09:04 0 1069.1112 4.5000 90
46  Waty Gerard & Denis Malmedy 191578-03 2 4 BE1112203-17 14:07:28 0 1068.3313 4.6000 68
47 Caro Jean-Marc Verviers 188696-31 25 5 BE1100730-17  14:14:37 0 1067.0484 4.7000 48
48 Caro Jean-Marc Verviers 188696-31 9 6 BE1107092-17  14:14:47 0  1066.6393 4.8000 53
49 Sinons Willy Maaseik 290527-12 20 3 BE5100551-17  14:57:04 0  1066.0690 4.9000 74
50 Henry Leon Nandrin 242896-08 52 3 BE1114143-17  13:53:02 0 1063.8633 5.0000 52
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Bassez Bart & Lorenz
Henry Leon

Caro Jean-Marc

Caro Jean-Marc
Franssen Francis
Henry Leon

Henry Leon

Thewissen Carille
Harrers Dennis

De Rycke Andre & Alexandre
Hubrechts Tony

Caro Jean-Marc

Schur - Staryk

Caro Jean-Marc
Reynders Ludo

Maes - Sreets - Hamrers
Caro Jean-Marc

Waty Gerard & Denis
Reynders Ludo
Beckers Jean
Constant Georges
Henry Leon

Henry Leon

Sions Willy

Caro Jean-Marc
Franssen Francis
Geelen Leon & Jens
Caro Jean-Marc
Geelen Leon & Jens
Franssen Francis
Hubrechts Tony

Caro Jean-Marc

De Keyser-Dethier
Hendrikx Henri

Caro Jean-Marc
Castermans - Maes
Mornard (veuve)
Rondags Gert
Castermans - Maes
Panza Roberto & Jererry
Denoel Henri

Panza Roberto & Jererry
Eerens Eddy

Simons Willy
Bonmariage - Masson
Caro Jean-Marc
Geebelen Leonard
Henry Leon

Henry Leon

Schur - Staryk
Cardinaels Jimmy
Franssen Francis
Foulon - Collard
Bruninx Roger

Caro Jean-Marc
Simons Willy

Thoné Xavier & Maxim
Waty Gerard & Denis
Boliaers Patrick & Jorben

Maasrechelen
Nandrin
Verviers
Verviers
Bolland
Nandrin
Nandrin
Ketsingen-Tongeren
Maasrrechelen
Heer
Broekom
Verviers
Saint-Georges-sur-Meuse
Verviers
Millen
Maasmechelen
Verviers
Malrredy
Millen
Lanaken
Rosée
Nandrin
Nandrin
Maaseik
Verviers
Bolland
Veldwezelt
Verviers
Veldwezelt
Bolland
Broekom
Verviers
Souragne
Maasrrechelen
Verviers
Eisden
Verviers
Grote-Spouwen
Eisden

Ans
Micheroux
Ans
Maasmechelen
Maaseik
Ouffet
Verviers

Bree

Nandrin
Nandrin
Saint-Georges-sur-Meuse
As

Bolland
Flémale
Genoelselderen
Verviers
Maaseik

Malmedy
Diets-Heur

309814-93
242896-08
188696-31
188696-31
240904-53
242896-08
242896-08
309049-07
291723-44
118617-83
169058-84
188696-31
306653-36
188696-31
290161-34
300700-00
188696-31
191578-03
290161-34
291971-01
303265-43
2428%-08
242896-08
290527-12
188696-31
240904-53
109441-25
188696-31
109441-25
240904-53
169058-84
188696-31
243036-51
291119-22
188696-31
307065-60
302006-45
302972-#1
307065-60
240365-9%6
124130-67
240365-96
209505-82
290527-12
108090-32
188696-31
114035-60
242896-08
242896-08
306653-36
309219-80
240904-53
309730-09
210631-44
188696-31
290527-12
292116-49
191578-03
290501-83
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BES053168-17
BE1114201-17
BE1106986-17
BE1100718-17
BE1097155-17
BE1114276-17
BE1114180-17
BES092309-17
BES094583-17
BE1145031-17
BES007205-17
BE1107078-17
BE1090256-17
BE1107089-17
BE5009068-17
BES094866-17
BE1106911-17
BE1112298-17
BE2012592-17
BES022224-17
BE1107509-17
BEO145713-17
BE1114323-17
BE5100524-17
BE1107079-17
BE1026881-17
BE5099458-17
BE1106971-17
BES099406-17

8 BE1097137-17
2 BE5007182-17

435295
16

BE1107090-17
BE1092725-17
BE5054325-17
BE1107095-17
BES095075-17
BE1093825-17
BE5119372-17
BE5095035-17
BE1169322-17
BE1173699-17
BE1169301-17
BES117772-17
BE5100570-17
BE1089819-17
BE1106905-17

2 BE5114725-17
9 BE1114181-17

10

2
493928
9

3
472699
17

6
494759

464533

BE1114243-17
BE1090331-17
BES030463-17
BE1097092-17
BE1114652-17
BE1279221-17
BE1107097-17
BE5100569-17
BES032123-17
FRO174986-17
BE5005336-17

14:48:48
13:53:33
14:17:10
14:17:17
14:20:36
13:54:46
13:54:54
14:25:07
14:46:42
13:04:56
14:18:24
14:19:55
14:05:40
14:20:08
14:27:37
14:48:25
14:20:52
14:14:28
14:28:46
14:41:16
14:16:44
13:58:43
13:58:48
15:05:16
14:22:45
14:26:36
14:40:39
14:23:56
14:40:44
14:27:16
14:23:40
14:24:41
14:22:29
14:53:36
14:25:00
14:54:57
14:25:29
14:35:57
14:55:43
14:21:02
14:25:33
14:22:16
14:55:19
15:10:48
14:00:09
14:28:12
15:10:38
14:05:31
14:05:39
14:14:34
14:58:45
14:33:03
14:17:07
14:39:41
14:31:08
15:15:02
15:01:45
14:25:53
14:33:44

N O O OO 2 OO O O O O O OO0 O O ONOON-=-OO = 0O = ONONIOOOOOOOOOO O o oo o0 o NOOOOO O O

1062.9032
1062.5342
1060.8242
1060.5412
1059.6800
1059.4173
1059.0769
1057.1855
1056.9552
1056.1188
1055.9128
1054.1928
1053.7259
1053.6739
1052.8607
1052.4204
1051.9212
1051.1186
1050.1627
1049.4472
1049.4321
1049.4232
1049.2144
1048.0547
1047.4466
1045.4433
1044.8411
1044.6546
1044.6522
1043.8851
1043.3787
1042.8927
1042.6969
1042.5240
1042.1506
1042.0971
1041.5317
1040.9327
1040.4176
1040.1028
1039.0717
1037.2023
1036.4648
1036.2388
1036.0467
1034.7100
1034.3855
1032.6529
1032.3294
1032.1454
1031.7034
1030.5595
1030.5304
1028.2809
1027.9821
1027.3773
1027.0036
1024.2051
1023.7717
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5.5000
5.6000
5.7000
5.8000
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6.6000
6.7000
6.8000
6.9000
7.0000
7.1000
7.2000
7.3000
7.4000
7.5000
7.6000
7.7000
7.8000
7.9000
8.0000
8.1000
8.2000
8.3000
8.4000
8.5000
8.6000
8.7000
8.8000
8.9000
9.0000
9.1000
9.2000
9.3000
9.4000
9.5000
9.6000
9.7000
9.8000
9.9000
10.0000
10.1000
10.2000
10.3000
10.4000
10.5000
10.6000
10.7000
10.8000
10.9000
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Bonmariage - Masson Ouffet 108090-32

Henry Leon Nandrin 2428%-08
Bonmariage - Masson Ouffet 108090-32

Reynders Ludo Milen 290161-34

Foulon - Collard Fiémale 309730-09

Foulon - Collard Fiémalle 309730-09

Waty Gerard & Denis Malmedy 191578-03

Panza Roberto & Jererry As 240365-96

Franssen Francis Bolland 240904-53
Bonmariage - Masson Ouffet 108090-32

Caro Jean-Marc Verviers 188696-31
Jonkmans Jean Diepenbeek 305953-15 6
Casterrans - Maes Eisden 307065-60
Castermans - Maes Eisden 307065-60
Vuerstaek Huberto & André Lanaken 302670-30 4
Reynders Ludo Millen 290161-34

Harrers Danny Maasmechelen 290361-40 3
Caro Jean-Marc Verviers 188696-31

Waty Gerard & Denis Malmedy 191578-03
Vuerstaek Huberto & André Lanaken 302670-30

Spooren Theo Maasmechelen 187064-48
Massuir Leon Souragne 191223-36
Henry Leon Nandrin 2428%-08
Viuggen Alex Neerharen 131630-01
Detille Jan Boorsem 292155-83
Castermans - Maes Eisden 307065-60
Franssen Francis Bolland 240904-53
Toppet Gebroeders Lauw 218176-23
Reynders Ludo Milen 290161-34
Waty Gerard & Denis Malmedy 191578-03
Hoes Adri-Jan Maaseik 291762-83
QuaremClerment Welen 29177495
Harrers Danny Maasmechelen 290361-40
De Keyser-Dethier Sourragne 243036-51
Dedry Joseph Vilers-lEvéque 221011-45
Harrers Danny Maasmechelen 290361-40
Maes - Smeets - Harrer's Maasmechelen 300700-00
Gielkens Marcel & Carmans Ghislain Rijkhoven 108718-78
Franssen Francis Bolland 240904-53
Thoné Xavier & Maxim s 292116-49
Reynders Ludo Millen 290161-34
Duangta - Gielkens Betoye Rijkhoven 307467-74
Beckers Jean Lanaken 291971-01
Boliaers Patrick & Jorben Diets-Heur 290501-83
Schur - Staryk Saint-Georges-sur-Meuse 306653-36
Tolenaers Erik Lanaken 145105-90
Panza Roberto & Jerery As 240365-96
Simons Willy Maaseik 290527-12
Thielens-Romain Jereffe 199597-68
Henry Leon Nandrin 242896-08
Voets Jean-Pierre Guigoven 104024-40
Jorssen Paul Lauw 290493-75
Vandenrijn Georges Heers 198091-17
Sirrons Willy Maaseik 290527-12
Hoes Adri-Jan Maaseik 291762-83
Reynders Ludo Millen 290161-34
Nols Francis Sourragne 243026-41
Bruninx Roger Genoelselderen 210631-44
Caenen Hubert Veldwezelt 104672-09
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2 BE1089878-17  14:05:15 0

11 BE1114251-17  14:09:22 0

3 BE1089827-17  14:05:25 0

6 BE2031483-17  14:40:50 0

4 BE1114675-17  14:21:11 0

5 BE1114648-17  14:21:20 0

7 FRO174965-17 14:28:04 0

5 BE1169344-17  14:30:42 0

10 BE1097170-17  14:39:05 0

4 BE1089803-17  14:08:05 0

18 BE1107032-17  14:36:14 0
478644 BES051848-17  14:50:56 0
3 BES095099-17  15:07:02 0

4 BEM77306-17  15:07:03 0
484447 BES020007-17  14:56:50 0
7 BE5006120-17  14:43:55 0
494086 BES094592-17  15:06:33 0
19 BE1100723-17  14:37:13 0

8 FRO174805-17  14:30:20 0

2 BE5020030-17  14:57:49 0
492763 BE5127302-17  15:06:33
462410 BE1103755-17  14:36:36

10 12 BE1114233-17 141417
487218 BES022094-17  15:01:38
491964 BE5S053834-17  15:06:45

21 5 BE5095072-17  15:09:43
38 11 BE1026861-17  14:42:07
3 461487 BES005945-17  14:37:56
9 8 BE5006069-17  14:47:53
9 FRO174809-17  14:33:28

11 510000 BE5100126-17  15:26:55
1 468704 BES077442-17  14:46:20
3 2 BE5094521-17  15:11:51
6 3 BE1092712-17  14:39:47
4 458762 BE1106039-17  14:37:52
2 3 BES094575-17  15:13:15
3 2 BE5094899-17  15:12:47
1 474726 BES007695-17  14:55:18
68 12 BE1097136-17  14:47:50
2 2 BE5032092-17  15:15:53
2 9 BE5006152-17  14:52:23
1 474706 BE5007450-17  14:56:01
1 3 BEB022176-17  15:05:45
2 2 BE5005341-17  14:46:16
6 3 BE1090281-17  14:30:21
5 484049 BES5021975-17  15:06:01
1 6 BE1169374-17  14:40:45
2 7 BE5100583-17  15:30:53
1 451019 BE1090524-17  14:33:09
32 13 BEIM114153-17 14:21:44
4 2 BES048412-17  14:53:52
3 3 BES007703-17  14:44:12
2 2 BE5048880-17  14:44:10
9 8 BE5100512-17  15:32:37
12 2 BE5113151-17  15:34:03
8 10 BE5006006-17  14:55:06
2 463766 BE1094335-17  14:47:46
1 2 BE5088776-17  14:56:46
1 480905 BE5099621-17  15:05:06

1023.6214
1023.3934
1023.2204
1022.6647
1021.0313
1020.6843
1019.2144
1017.7945
1017.0158
1016.8464
1016.4908
1016.3732
1016.2426
1016.2078
1015.9671
1015.8678
1015.4886
1014.3047
1014.0844
1013.8763
0 1012.7695
-1 1012.7245
0 1011.8072
0 1011.5953
0 1010.7119
0 1010.6742
0  1010.3401
1 1007.7272
0  1007.2554
0 1007.0773
1 1006.0528
-4 1005.0729
0  1004.5461
0  1003.4640
0  1001.9554
0  1001.6949
-1 1000.3815
1 998.7608
0 997.9943
0 997.7327
0 997.6601
1 997.2152
0 996.5517
2 996.2533
0 995.9720
-1 995.9480
0 995.5941
0 995.5032
-1 995.2974
0 994.7427
-1 994.2586
2 993.5439
2 992.3564
0 992.1371
1 992.0924
0 991.9554
0 991.4473
1 991.4370
1 991.3216
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13.0000
13.1000
13.2000
13.3000
13.4000
13.5000
13.6000
13.7000
13.8000
13.9000
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16.0000
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Bassez Bart & Lorenz
Henry Leon

Franssen Francis

Caro Jean-Marc
Boliaers Patrick & Jorben
Henry Leon

Reynders Ludo

Hoes Adri-Jan

De Keyser-Dethier
Franssen Francis
Boliaers Patrick & Jorben
Waty Gerard & Denis
Thoné Jos

Bassez Bart & Lorenz
Mornard (veuve)
Thoné Xavier & Maxim
Hubrechts Tony
Mathy Raynond
Reynders Ludo
Mornard (veuve)
Henry Leon

Eerens Eddy

Henry Leon

Hubrechts Tony
Menten Valere & Francine
Houbrechts Gino
Franssen Francis
Lemmens Erik

Henry Leon

Kellens Gerard

Henry Leon
Castermans - Maes
Toppet Gebroeders
Franssen Francis
Jorssen Paul

Jorissen Cyriel & Jozef
Caro Jean-Marc
Bodson Robby
Vandenrijn Georges
Vandenrijn Georges
Bruninx Roger

Waty Gerard & Denis
Hubrechts Tony

Panza Roberto & Jeremry
Phitippe David
Hendrikx Henri

Waty Gerard & Denis
Castermans - Maes
Franssen Francis
Hubrechts Tony

Hoes Adri-Jan

Hensen - Mentior
Franssen Francis
Hendrikx Henri

De Rycke Andre & Aexandre

Britte - Michiels
Simons Willy

Franssen Francis
Holsteens Jean-Pierre

Maasmechelen
Nandrin

Verviers
Diets-Heur
Nandrin
Millen
Maaseik
Souragne
Bolland
Diets-Heur
Malmedy

Maasmechelen
Verviers

Broekom
Souragne
Millen
Verviers
Nandrin
Maasrrechelen
Nandrin
Broekom

Gors-Opleeuw
Bolland

Heers
Nandrin

Mal

Nandrin
Eisden

Verviers

Leut

Heers

Heers
Genoelselderen
Malmedy
Broekom

Ans
Saint-Mard
Maasrrechelen
Malmedy
Eisden

Bolland
Broekom
Maaseik
Aubel

Boland
Maasrrechelen
Heer

Oupeye
Maaseik

Diepenbeek

309814-93
247896-08
240904-53
188696-31
290501-83
247896-08
290161-34
291762-83
243036-51
240904-53
290501-83
191578-03
107126-38
309814-93
302006-45
292116-49
169058-84
224909-63
290161-34
302006-45
242896-08
209505-82
242896-08
169058-84
154767-52
165221-30
240904-53
126060-57
242896-08
224506-48
247896-08
307065-60
218176-23
240904-53
290493-75
157626-01
188696-31
291378-87
198091-17
198091-17
210631-44
191578-03
169058-84
240365-9%6
307505-15
291119-22
191578-03
307065-60
240904-53
169058-84
291762-83
240898-47
240904-53
291119-22
118617-83
219604-93
290527-12
240904-53
211105-33

7

14

6

5

1

a0 & 2w a8

9
1

463765

16

17

469129
468920
15
462558
18
468243
19

16

468847

2
497009

358363

12

17

BE4035562-17
BE0145721-17
BE1097133-17
BE1106935-17
BE5005350-17
BE1114217-17
BES006116-17
BE5100107-17
BE1092713-17
BE1097022-17
BE5005346-17
BE1112321-17
BES032241-17
BE5053031-17
BE1093834-17
BES032007-17
BE5007210-17
BE1093027-17
BES006179-17
BE1093819-17
BE1114314-17
BES117767-17
BE1114224-17
BES007120-17
BES077436-17
BE5048239-17
BE1097097-17
BES009282-17
BE1114313-17
BE5092266-17
BE1114185-17
BES095004-17
BE5005891-17
BE1097063-17
BES007710-17
BE5091698-17
BE1100717-17
BE5094424-17
BES048814-17
BE5048816-17
BE5088729-17
BE1112329-17
BE5007150-17
BE1169399-17
BE1164704-17
BES054831-17
BE1112326-17
BES095007-17
BE1097007-17

6 BE5007225-17

BE5100031-17

2 BE1113634-17

19
481119

BE1097130-17
BE5054808-17
BE1145093-17
BE1099892-17
BE5100514-17
BE1097173-17
BE5051717-17

15:23:03
14:23:49
14:51:40
14:48:55
14:50:05
14:24:41
14:57:14
15:36:46
14:47:39
14:53:45
14:51:24
14:43:27
15:22:27
15:26:10
14:51:25
15:23:09
14:50:47
14:52:21
15:00:11
14:52:56
14:27:56
15:22:17
14:28:20
14:52:28
14:58:56
14:58:55
14:57:01
14:52:40
14:29:07
14:58:37
14:29:15
15:26:09
14:52:24
14:58:20
14:52:32
15:00:52
14:56:19
15:30:39
14:53:20
14:53:34
15:06:50
14:50:44
14:57:10
14:52:57
13:09:29
15:29:27
14:51:17
15:30:59
15:02:37
14:58:48
15:47:35
15:11:40
15:03:21
15:31:14
13:39:11
15:02:54
15:47:09
15:04:46
15:19:45
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990.5357
990.0732
989.8834
988.9966
988.1648
988.1436
987.5211
986.8771
986.5840
985.5303
985.4049
985.3835
984.8940
984.4366
984.2355
983.3231
983.2830
981.8249
981.4543
981.0791
980.9741
980.8189
980.0989
979.7798
979.5288
979.1265
978.7813
978.6135
978.38%4
978.2951
978.0991
977.8603
976.8678
976.0871
976.0229
974.9737
973.6317
973.2870
973.1388
972.6593
970.9369
970.1374
970.1295
969.9123
969.8636
969.1637
969.0052
968.6108
967.4241
966.8202
966.6444
966.6163
965.9563
965.7831
965.5051
964.9472
964.7842
963.1335
962.7194

16.9000
17.0000
17.1000
17.2000
17.3000
17.4000
17.5000
17.6000
17.7000
17.8000
17.9000
18.0000
18.1000
18.2000
18.3000
18.4000
18.5000
18.6000
18.7000
18.8000
18.9000
19.0000
19.1000
19.2000
19.3000
19.4000
19.5000
19.6000
19.7000
19.8000
19.9000
20.0000
20.1000
20.2000
20.3000
20.4000
20.5000
20.6000
20.7000
20.8000
20.9000
21.0000
21.1000
21.2000
21.3000
21.4000
21.5000
21.6000
21.7000
21.8000
21.9000
22.0000
22.1000
22.2000
22.3000
22.4000
22.5000
22.6000
22.7000

182
174
178
205

189
187
219

195

210

192

191

197
211
244

202

240
216

217
249
229
234

208

215
218

230
235
m
232
228

226

246

245
233



229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
41
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Hoes Adri-Jan
Jorissen Cyriel & Jozef
Waty Gerard & Denis
Maes Benny
Hubrechts Tony
Franssen Francis
Caro Jean-Marc
Castermans - Maes
Franssen Francis
Waty Gerard & Denis
Waty Gerard & Denis
Hoes Adri-Jan

Henry Leon

Caro Jean-Marc
Henry Leon
Hubrechts Tony
Menten Valere & Francine
Simrons Willy

Hendrikx Henri
Simons Willy
Visschers & zoon
Jorssen Paul

Henry Leon

Kellens Gerard
Massuir Leon

Caro Jean-Marc

De Keyser-Dethier
Reynders Ludo

Caro Jean-Marc
Thoné Jos

Lindekens Chretien
Geelen Leon & Jers
Daniels marc
Franssen Francis
Hubrechts Tony
Schur - Staryk
Hubrechts Tony
Panza Roberto & Jereny
Bassez Bart & Lorenz
Hubrechts Tony
Jorissen Cyriel & Jozef
Henry Leon

Caro Jean-Marc

Verviers

Maaseik
Ml
Malredy

Broekom
Bolland
Verviers
Eisden

Malmedy
Malvedy
Maaseik
Nandrin
Verviers
Nandrin
Broekom

Maaseik

Maasmechelen

Maaseik

Maasmechelen

Lauw

Nandrin

Mal

Souragne

Verviers

Sounagne

Millen

Verviers

As

Tongeren

Veldwezelt

Hoeselt

Bolland

Broekom

Saint-Georges-sur-Meuse

Broekom

Ans

Maasrrechelen

Broekom

Mal

Nandrin
188696-31

291762-83
157626-01
191578-03
132081-64
169058-84
240904-53
188696-31
307065-60
240904-53
191578-03
191578-03
291762-83
242896-08
188696-31
242896-08
169058-84
154767-52
290527-12
291119-22
290527-12
135456-44
290493-75
242896-08
224506-48
191223-36
188696-31
243036-51
290161-34
188696-31
107126-38
292161-94
109441-25
302966-35
240904-53
169058-84
306653-36
169058-84
240365-96
309814-93
169058-84
157626-01
2428%-08

13 26 BE1106942-17

45
5
39

13
470837

20

21

14

15

20

2

10

1
492531

24

13
25

BE5100090-17
BES091683-17
BE1112283-17
BE6003131-17
BES007138-17
BE1097048-17
BE1107047-17
BES095006-17
BE1097178-17
BE1112307-17
BE1112227-17
BE5100025-17
BE1114195-17
BE1106947-17
BE1114253-17
BES007156-17
BES075240-17
BE5100542-17
BES054824-17
BE5100507-17
BE5019540-17
BE5007745-17
BE1114172-17
BES092229-17
BE1103763-17
BE1107018-17
BE1092703-17
BES006062-17
BE1107077-17
BE5032188-17
BE5008794-17
BES099405-17
BE5119770-17
BE1097250-17
BE5009120-17
BE1090335-17
BES007125-17

8 BE1169411-17

BE4035616-17
BE5007126-17
BE5091689-17
BE1114171-17
15:13:06

15:49:58
15:07:16
14:54:47
15:09:47
15:02:09
15:06:18
15:03:02
15:35:37
15:06:24
14:55:53
14:56:17
15:52:01
14:38:24
15:03:49
14:38:35
15:03:26
15:10:37
15:52:16
15:36:46
15:52:43
15:37:05
15:04:26
14:41:51
15:12:30
15:06:29
15:08:27
15:06:05
15:16:34
15:08:47
15:41:44
15:13:05
15:27:46
15:21:47
15:14:21
15:10:25
14:55:29
15:11:14
15:06:50
15:49:04
15:11:39
15:18:16
14:47:01
0
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962.2974
962.1684
961.8619
961.3169
960.1029
960.0966
960.0932
959.9069
959.8993
959.6386
958.8326
958.589%6
958.5755
958.5387
958.1923
957.5542
956.2027
955.5098
955.4422
954.7026
952.4931
952.0479
951.4150
950.7183
950.5156
949.4462
949.1706
949.0730
948.7987
948.4922
947.8982
947.8877
946.5021
944.4624
943.9195
943.3264
942.3503
942.2527
941.8265
941.5517
940.9277
940.8893
940.4928

22.8000
22.9000
23.0000
23.1000
23.2000
23.3000
23.4000
23.5000
23.6000
23.7000
23.8000
23.9000
24.0000
24.1000
24.2000
24.3000
24.4000
24.5000
24.6000
24.7000
24.8000
24.9000
25.0000
25.1000
25.2000
25.3000
25.4000
25.5000
25.6000
25.7000
25.8000
25.9000
26.0000
26.1000
26.2000
26.3000
26.4000
26.5000
26.6000
26.7000
26.8000
26.9000
27.0000

239

237

243

236
pZi

238

242

250

247



	WPROL Race Results - Final results - as at 06 Jun 2018

